Blatt'l SchieRen 2019 / Schiiler
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Name

Nils Simons
Jean-Pierre Harzer
Franziska Reitz
Kiara Paffhausen
Thea Frings
Annalena Hechel
Benedikt Dasbach
Anna Naarmann
Maureen Papke
Yannick Rabenhofer

Bruderschaft Teiler
Brachtendorf
Kalt
Brachtendorf
Steinshardt
Strodt
Boppard
Rott-Wied
Kattenes
Miesenheim
Miesenheim

15,8
22,2
30,5
30,8
35,0
42,8
42,9
44,8
59,7
68,2



